
                                              WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS: 2019-20 

CLASS : V      SUB : ENGLISH 

Name of the Book: New Learning to Communication (CB & WB) 

Grammar Tree 
 

Month Topic / Sub Topic Week 

Dates 

 Periods 

Required 

No. of 

working 

days 

Activity 

 

 

April 

  

1. Life’s lighter moments 

2. Too many books 

WB – Chap 1,2 

Gr Tr – Adjectives / 3. Does a 

tiger drink milk 

01-06 

08-13 

15-20 

22-27 

29-30 

4 

5 

3 

5 

2 

4                                       

5 

3 

5 

2 

Name the different flavours 

of ice-cream.  

Group discussion regarding 

adjectives. 

 

May 

3. Does a tiger drink milk 

- Paragraph Writing 

1-4 

6-9 

4 

4 

3 

4 

Class Test 

Write the name of animals 

and their food habits. 

Jun WB – Chap 3 

- The mountain and squirrel 

(poem) 

19-22 

 

24-29 

3 

 

5 

 

3 

 

5 

Recitation of poem with 

chorus.  

Pick out five describing 

word and write their 

degrees. 

 

 

July 

Periodic Test / 4. I became a 

man 

WB – Chap 4 

Gr Tr-Adverb, Preposition 

Gr Tr-Conjunction /- Message 

Writing 

- Message Writing 

1-6 

8-13 

15-20 

22-27 

29-31 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Group discussion about 

adverb and preposition.  

Writing few lines about 

incidents in which you have 

acted boldly.   

 

 

Aug 

5. Grandpa tickles a tiger 

WB – Chap 5 

Gr Tr-Vocabulary, Conjunction 

6. The Lion 

WB – Chap 6 

1-3 

5-10 

12-17 

19-24 

26-31 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

Narrating the story in your 

won words. 

 

 

Sep 

Revision 

 

Mid Term  

Mid Term / Gr Tr – Words after 

get confused 

2-7 

9-14 

16-21 

23-28 

30 

5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

Using articles in blank 

spaces given in sheet.  

Making post card and paste 

in your note book.  

 

 

Oct 

7. Poet Haste 

7. Poet Haste / WB – Chap 7 

Gr Tr –The sentence 

8. Delicious Buns 

WB – Chap 8 

01-05 

16-19 

21-26 

28-31 

3 

3 

5 

2 

3 

3 

5 

2 

Writing stories based on 

team work with moral. 

Dramatization  

 

 

Nov 

9. Justice 

9. Justice / WB – Chap 9 

10. Night Flight 

- Story Writing 

WB – Chap 10 

1-2 

4-9 

11-16 

18-23 

25-30 

1 

5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

5 

4 

5 

5 

 

 
 



Month Topic / Sub Topic Week 

Dates 

 Periods 

Required 

No. of 

working 

days 

Remark 

 

Dec 

Revision 

Periodic test 

11. A dog from nowhere 

WB – Chap 11 

2-7 

9-14 

16-21 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Group and individual 

reading  

 

 

Jan  

Gr Tr – Active & Passive 

Gr Tr – Active & Passive 

12. A Bow before a hat 

Gr Tr – Reported Speech 

13-18 

20-25 

 

27-31 

5 

5 

 

5 

5 

5 

 

5 

Dramatization 

 

 

Feb 

WB – Chap 12 

- Diary Entry 

- Usage ( is / are, has / have / had) 

Letter writing 

Revision 

1 

3-8 

10-15 

17-22 

24-29 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Making time table  

 

 

Mar 

Term End Exam 

 

 

 

PTM 

2-7 

9-14 

16-21 

23-28 

30-31 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ºÉÉ{iÉÉÊ½þEò {ÉÉ`ö ªÉÉäVÉxÉÉ : 2019-20 

EòIÉÉ – 5 Ê´É¹ÉªÉ - Ê½þxnùÒ 
{ÉÖºiÉEò EòÉ xÉÉ¨É : MÉÊ®ú¨ÉÉ +Éè®ú ´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ ´ÉÉÊ]õEòÉ 

 

¨ÉÉºÉ {ÉÉ`ö EòÉ xÉÉ¨É ºÉ{iÉÉ½þ +xÉÖ¨ÉÉÊxÉiÉ 

EòÉ±ÉÉÆ¶É 

EòÉªÉÇ 

Ênù´ÉºÉ 

ÊGòªÉÉEò±ÉÉ{É 

 

 

April  

1 - ¤Égäø SÉ±ÉÉä, ¤Égäø SÉ±ÉÉä  

2 - ¤ÉÉ±ÉEò SÉÆpùMÉÖ{iÉ 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ  - ½þ¨ÉÉ®úÒ ¦ÉÉ¹ÉÉ 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ - ´ÉhÉÇ 

3-6 

8-13 

15-20 

22-27 

29-30 

4 

5 

3 

5 

2 

5 

5 

3 

5 

2 

EòÊ´ÉiÉÉ ºÉÆEò±ÉxÉ +Éè®ú 

SÉÉ]Çõ ¤ÉxÉÉxÉÉ 

 

 

May 
3 - nùÉäºiÉÉå EòÉ nùÉäºiÉ +{ÉxÉÉ nùÉäºiÉ 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ  -  ¶É¤nùÉå EòÉ ¶ÉÖrù ±ÉäJÉxÉ 

1-4 

6-9 

3 

4 

3 

4 

{ÉÆSÉiÉÆjÉ ¨Éå {É¶ÉÖ{ÉÊIÉªÉÉå ºÉä 

ºÉÆ¤ÉÆÊvÉiÉ Eò½þÉÊxÉªÉÉÄ EòIÉÉ 

¨Éä ºÉÖxÉÉ+Éä*    

 

June 
4 - ¤ÉÖrù EòÒ Eò°ühÉÉ 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ  -  xÉÉ¨É ¶É¤nù - ºÉÆYÉÉ 

19-22 

24-29 

3 

5 

3 

5 

 

 

 

 

July 

Periodic Test/ 5-½þ¨É iÉä®äú +É¦ÉÉ®úÒ 

¨Éä]ÅõÉå 

5-½þ¨É iÉä®äú +É¦ÉÉ®úÒ ¨Éä]ÅõÉå 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ -xÉÉ¨É EòÒ VÉMÉ½þ -ºÉ´ÉÇxÉÉ¨É  

6 - +¤¤ÉÉ 

1-6 

 

8-13 

15-20 

22-27 

29-31 

5 

 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

 

5 

5 

5 

3 

{É®úÉä{ÉEòÉ®ú ªÉÉ +Ë½þºÉÉ 

Ê´É¹ÉªÉ {É®ú +xÉÖSUäônù Ê±ÉJÉÉä  

 

 

 

Aug 

7 - ¤ÉÉ{ÉÚ EòÒ {ÉÉiÉÒ  

 7 - ¤ÉÉ{ÉÚ EòÒ {ÉÉiÉÒ 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ-EèòºÉÉ ªÉÉ ÊEòiÉxÉÉ- Ê´É¶Éä¹ÉhÉ 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ  Eò®úxÉÉ ªÉÉ ½þÉäxÉÉ - ÊGòªÉÉ 

{ÉÖxÉ®úÉ´ÉÞÊkÉ 

1-3 

5-10 

12-17 

19-24 

26-31 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

{ÉjÉ ±ÉäJÉxÉ* 

 

 

 

Sep 

{ÉÖxÉ®úÉ´ÉÞÊkÉ 

Mid Term 

Mid Term / ´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ-ÊGòªÉÉ Ê´É¶Éä¹ÉhÉ 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ - ÊGòªÉÉ Ê´É¶Éä¹ÉhÉ 

8 - ÊSÉ]Âõ`öÒ 

 

2-7 

9-14 

16-21 

23-28 

30 

 

5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

 

5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

MÉÉÆvÉÒ VÉÒ Eäò VÉÒ´ÉxÉ {É®ú 

+ÉvÉÉÊ®úiÉ {ÉÊ®úªÉÉäVÉxÉÉ 

iÉèªÉÉ®ú Eò®úÉä* 

 

 

 

Oct 

8 - ÊSÉ]Âõ`öÒ 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ - Ê´É®úÉ¨É ÊSÉ¼xÉ 

9 - Ê¨É±Éä ºÉÖ®ú ¨Éä®úÉ iÉÖ¨½þÉ®úÉ 

9 - Ê¨É±Éä ºÉÖ®ú ¨Éä®úÉ iÉÖ¨½þÉ®úÉ 

1-5 

16-19 

21-26 

28-31 

3 

3 

5 

2 

 

3 

3 

5 

2 

¦ÉÉ®úiÉ Eäò |ÉÊºÉrù ¶ÉÉºjÉÒªÉ 

MÉÉªÉEòÉå EòÉ ÊSÉjÉÉi¨ÉEò 

{ÉÊ®úªÉÉäVÉxÉÉ iÉèªÉÉ®ú Eò®úÉä* 

 

 

 

 

 



 

¨ÉÉºÉ {ÉÉ`ö EòÉ xÉÉ¨É ºÉ{iÉÉ½þ +xÉÖ¨ÉÉÊxÉiÉ 

EòÉ±ÉÉÆ¶É 

EòÉªÉÇ 

Ênù´ÉºÉ 

ÊGòªÉÉEò±ÉÉ{É 

 

 

 

Nov 

10 - ®úÉ¹]Åõ ¨ÉÆb÷±É JÉä±É 

10 -®úÉ¹]Åõ ¨ÉÆb÷±É JÉä±É 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ - Ê´É¶Éä¹É +É´ÉÉVÉå 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ - Ê´É¶Éä¹É +É´ÉÉVÉå 

{ÉÖxÉ®úÉ´ÉÞÊkÉ 

1-2 

4-9 

11-16 

18-23 

25-30 

1 

5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

5 

4 

5 

5 

 

 

 

 

Dec 

{ÉÖxÉ®úÉ´ÉÞÊkÉ 

Periodic Test 

11 - |É¦ÉÖ iÉÖ¨É ¨Éä®äú ¨ÉxÉ EòÒ VÉÉxÉÉä 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ - ¶É¤nù ¦Éhb÷É®ú 

 

2-7 

9-14 

16-21 

 

5 

5 

5 

 

5 

5 

5 

b÷Éì. ¦ÉÒ¨É®úÉ´É +Æ¤Éäb÷Eò®ú 

EòÒ VÉÒ´ÉxÉÒ Ê±ÉJÉÉä* 

 

 

Jan 
12 - +{É®úÉvÉ  

13 - ¤ÉÉiÉ +ÉVÉ EòÒ 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ - ¨ÉÖ½þÉ´É®åú 

13-18 

20-25 

27-31 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

 

 

 

Feb 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ -®úSÉxÉÉi¨ÉEò MÉÊiÉÊ´ÉÊvÉªÉÉÄ 

14 - ½þºÉä ºÉªÉÉxÉä ¤ÉÉ±ÉEò 

´ªÉÉEò®úhÉ -®úSÉxÉÉi¨ÉEò ±ÉäJÉxÉ 

{ÉÖxÉ®úÉ´ÉÞÊkÉ 

1 

3-8 

10-15 

17-22 

24-29 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

VÉ¤É ¨Éé ¤É½ÖþiÉ 

{ÉUôiÉÉªÉÉ-Ê´É¹ÉªÉ {É®ú 

+xÉÖSUäônù Ê±ÉJÉÉä* 

 

 

 

Mar 

 

Term End Exam 

2-7 

9-14 

16-21 

23-28 

30-31 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS : 2019-20 

CLASS: - V     SUB:-  Computer 

                                                              NAME OF THE BOOKS:-   Boot Click Enter  5 

 

Month Dates Day

s 

No. of 

periods 

Chapters / Contents Activities 

 

 

 

 

April 

1-6 4 2 General Introduction  

 

1. Types of Computers 

- Types of computer : 

Microcomputer, Minicomputer 

 Mainframe, Supercomputer  

- Writing difficult words in the 

note copy and underline the 

words in the text book 

Lab – Using text book CD  

-Writing features pf different 

computers in the note copy  

8-13 
 

5 3 

15-20 3 2 

22-27 5 3 

29-30 2 1 

May 
 

1-4 4 2 Class Test 

2. Central Processing Unit 

Making flow diagram of 

functional unit of a computer 6-9 4 2 

 

June 

19-22 4 2 2. Central Processing Unit 

- Functional unit of CPU 

Class quiz based on important 

terms  

 

24-29 

 

5 

 

3 

3. Data Storage Device 

- Storage devices 

1
st
 Periodic Test 

Text book activity – arrange 

amount of data in increasing 

order.  

 

July 

1-6 5 3 

4. Inserting object in MS Word 

2010 

- Word Art , Formatting word art 

- Drawing objects 

- Clipart, pictures and screenshots 

 

 

Designing a poster with word 

art style and clip art 

8-13 5 3 

15-20 5 3 

22-27 5 3 

29-31 3 1 Practical 

 

 

 

 

August 

1-3 3 2 5. Working on Tables in MS-Word 

2010 

- Cell, Row, Column 

- Inserting Table, Drawing a table 

- Converting text to a table 

Making bills, report card with 

the help of tale feature in MS-

Word  

Using text book CD for 

worksheet 

5-10 5 3 

12-17 4 2 

19-24 5 3 

 

26-31 

 

5 

 

3 

5. Working on Tables in MS-Word 

2010 

- Converting table to text 

- Moving, Resizing and modifying 

a table 

 

 

 

Sep 

2-7 5 3 Revision  

 

Mid Term  

6. Introduction of MS-Excel 2010 

- What is MS-Excel? 

- MS Excel Window 

 

9-14 4 2 

16-21 5 3 

23-28 

30 

5 

1 

3 

- 

 

 

 

Oct 

1-5 3 2 6. Introduction of MS-Excel 2010 

-Range of cell 

- Name Box and Formula bar 

- Getting Help 

- Working with work 

book/worksheet  

- Closing work book & exiting 

excel 

 

Making excel sheet and using 

formulas  
16-19 4 3 

21-26 5 3 

28-31 2 1 

 

 



 

Month Dates Day

s 

No. of 

periods 

Chapters / Contents Activities 

 

 

Nov 

1-2 1 - 7. More on MS-Excel 

- Selection in a worksheet 

- Editing in a worksheet 

- Cut, Copy and Paste Command 

- Undo an Redo commands  

- Inserting cells, rows and columns 

- Deleting cells, rows and columns 

- Resizing rows and columns 

- Formatting data / Numbers in a 

worksheet. 

- Creating series 

Writing short cut keys for cut, 

copy, paste, redo & undo 

command in a copy. 

 

Entering record in a table or 

database. 

4-9 5 3 

11-16 4 3 

18-23 5 3 

 

Dec 

 

2-7 

 

5 

 

3 

8. More on MS Power Point 2010 

- Enhancing slide design 

- Editing picture and clipart 

- Working with text in PowerPoint 

 

9-14 5 3 Revision  

2
nd

 Periodic Test 

- Changing the slide order 

- Running the Slide Show 

Creating logo, Making slides 

for ‘Global Warming’ 

Text Book Exercise 
 

16-21 5 5 

 

Jan 20 

13-18 5 3 

20-25 5 3 

27-31 5 2 10. More about the Internet 

- History of the Internet 

- Accessing the Internet 

- Basic terms of the Internet 

- E Mail service provider 

Discussions on software piracy 

and its limitations. 

 

Showing the steps to create an 

e-mail account 

 

 

Feb 20 

1 1 - 

3-8 5 5 

10-15 5 3 

17-22 5 3 

24-29 4 2 Revision 

 

 

Term End Examination 

 

 

Mar 20 

2-7 2 2 

9-14 5 5 

16-21 6 6 

23-28 6 6 

30-31 2 2 PTM  

 

 

 

 


